FORM P10-1594 (Rev. 6-93)	RECORDA	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	TR /	T ALON AND THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼		
To the Holorable Controls	sioner of Patents and Tracomand	.02696017 Jinal documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ie:	s): 9.8.03	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CROSS COUNTRY PAPER	PRODUCTS, INC.	Name: CROSS COUNTRY PAPER PRODUCTS COR
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State NewYork ☐ Other		Internal Address:Street Address:10 Ranick Road
		City: Hauppauge State: NY ZIP: 11788
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:Assignment	☐ Merger	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other		Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation
Execution Date: <u>4 5 02</u>		is attached: \(\text{D Yes } \subseteq \text{ No} \) (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? \(\text{D Yes } \subseteq \text{ No} \)
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
		2,099,087
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #66 Additional numbers attached? Ves No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Myron Amer, P.C.		40.00
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	·.	☐ Enclosed
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 114 Old Country Road		8. Deposit account number:
City: Mineola s	State: NY\ ZIP: 11590	01-1174
-		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
03/26/2003 ECOUPER 00000115 0111/4 01 FC:8521 40.00 BA	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and beilet, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Myron Amer	My	May (Mul) Sept. 5, 2003
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet informatic ato:		

CERTIFICATION OF CORRECTION OF NAME OF REGISTRANT

The undersigned, as attorney of record of U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,099,087 issued on September 23, 1997 on application Ser. No. 75-132,493 filed on July 11, 1996, certifies that inadvertently the registrant was identified as Cross Country Paper Products, Inc. and should have correctly been identified as Cross Country Paper Products, Corp.

Registration No. 2,099,087 should be corrected to identify the registrant as Cross Country Paper Products, Corp.

By: MYRON AMER, As Attorney

Dated: September 5, 2003

tm/3517.cert of registrant

RECORDED: 09/08/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002834 FRAME: 0002